ADVANCED CARBIDE TOOLING LIMITED
Sketchley Meadows Business Park, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3EZ
Tel: 0044 (0) 1455 234000 Fax: 0044 (0) 1455 234022
E-mail: sales@advancedcarbidetooling.co.uk
Web: www.advancedcarbidetooling.co.uk
The trouble-free parting off and grooving system
for fixed and sliding head CNC machines
High-performance tooling from ACT

R/L HSS – 1616 16 16 16 140 7 ACT–38 ACT–10
R/L HSS – 2020 20 20 20 140 7 ACT–38 ACT–10
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1 – OFF RHSS – 1010
10 – OFF R7H – 1.6R
ASP® IS A BRAND NAME BELONGING TO ERASTEEL
08
08
10
10
12
12
16
16
20
20
USE WITH
• Choice of toolholders from 8mm to 20mm square
• All toolholders are available ex-stock
• Insert widths from 0.5mm to 1.6mm, match standard ISO circlip grooves
• Insert reaches from 5mm to 8mm
• TiN-coated ASP® 2060 HSS inserts perform well on all materials
• Insert design reduces cutting pressures
• Clamping system allows quick insert changes
• All 7mm high inserts fit all toolholders from 10mm to 20mm shanks
• Designed and manufactured in the UK
ASP
®
2060 HSS TIN COATED INSERTS
Cutting data for Parting Off & External Grooving
RIGHT HAND LEFT HAND
NEUTRAL LEFT
HAND SHOWN
LEFT HAND
APPROACH ANGLE
RIGHT HAND
APPROACH ANGLE
LEFT HAND
APPROACH ANGLE
RIGHT HAND
APPROACH ANGLE
D
H